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Howden MK4B/WRV204/16536/921

Specifications

Brand
Type

Refrigerant

kW at -102C/+40°C
kW at -202C/+40°C
kW at -302C/+40°C
kW at -40°2C/+40°C

Electromotor Specs

On steel base frame

Pressure safety switches

Hp/Lp/Op
Pressure gauges
Hp/Lp/Op

Oil separator
Control panel

Remarks |

Sizes

Stock

HOS BV

Howden
MK4B/WRV204/16536/92
1

NH 3 (ammonia)

711

449

263

135

220

v

y Description

Used Howden
v MK4B/WRV204/16536/921

v
v

# /| Electromotor: 220
kW at 2955 RPM
4100x1500x2100 mm
(LxWxH)
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